

>

ITEM NO.MM-6

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIIA/II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS..... IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6111-6112 OF 2012

BODEPU RAGHAVENDRA SAINATH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALLAM SUNDARAVATHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for withdrawal of civil appeals)

WITH Crl.M.P. No..... of 2014 in S.L.P.(Crl) NO.5884 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for withdrawal of S.L.P.)

Date: 14/02/2014 These Matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Ms. G. Madhavi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/s. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, AOR

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications for withdrawal of the matters on  
Monday (17.02.2014) before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar